


















37

36

36

37

37

37

37

39
38

37

36

32

33
34

33

34

36

37

37

37

38
40

39
38

37

36

40

38

38

39

36
38

37

3839

38

38

39

39

37

36

36

34

33

E

E

E

NO. 11463

B

LANOI
S

S
E

F
O

R
P

NAOD.L
RT

E

O
R

NNOC
FO

E

T
A

T
S

IUQ
TE

NI

TSU
ST N

AR
UTS

TIL

R
E

E
N

I
G

N

J
R

.
, T

U
CI

T
C

E

E

E

NAODL
RT

B
O

R

L I T

STU
R A

NT S
UST

I N

ET
QU I

S
T

A
T

E

OF
CONN

E

.

L
A

N
D

SURV

L
I CENSED

NO. 11463

J
R

.
,

C
T

I C
U

T

Y
R

O

DOANE

P.O. BOX 113 CENTERBROOK, CONNECTICUT 06409
TEL: (860)767-0138, FAX: (860)767-9104

CIVIL ENGINEERING AND LAND SURVEYING
ENGINEERING

STORMWATER RECHARGE SYSTEM:

PROPOSED BUILDING = 12,325 SF

STORAGE REQUIRED: 12,325 SF X 1"=1027 CF

USE STORM TECH SC 310 CHAMBERS
INSTALLED STORAGE 31 CF PER CHAMBER WITH 6" STONE BASE

STORAGE PROVIDED: 34 CHAMBERS X 31 CF/CHAMBER=1054 CF

1027 CF REQUIRED < 1054 CF PROVIDED

STORMWATER RECHARGE SYSTEM
34 CHAMBER STORMTECH SC-310
PROVIDE 18" MIN COVER
INV IN=35.2'
INV OUT=35.2'
BOTTOM OF STONE ELEVATION=34.5'
BOTTOM OF CHAMBERS ELEVATION=35.0'

PRIMARY AREA
45 LF OF GST 6206

BOTTOM ELEVATION= 36.0'

PRIMARY AREA
45 LF OF GST 6206

BOTTOM ELEVATION= 36.0'

DIST. BOX
INV IN=37.6'

INV OUT= 37.5'

DIST. BOX
INV IN=37.2'

INV OUT= 37.1'

DIST. BOX
INV IN=37.2

INV OUT= 37.1

DIST. BOX
INV IN=37.1'

INV OUT= 37.1'

PRIMARY AREA
45 LF OF GST 6206

BOTTOM ELEVATION= 36.0'

PRIMARY AREA
45 LF OF GST 6206

BOTTOM ELEVATION= 36.0'

PRIMARY AREA
45 LF OF GST 6206

BOTTOM ELEVATION= 36.0'

REMOVE EXISTING
LEACHING FIELD AND TANK

IN ACCORDANCE WITH
CONNECTICUT

PUBLIC HEALTH CODE

SEPTIC TANK
1,500 GALLON SEPTIC TANK

INV IN=38.0'
INV OUT=37.7'

SEPTIC TANK
1,500 GALLON SEPTIC TANK

INV IN=±37.9'
INV OUT= 37.6

INV =38.3'

YARD DRAIN
TF=37.0'
INV=35.4'

38 LF OF 8" HDPE
S=0.52%

75 LF OF 12" HDPE
S=4.2%

143 LF OF 8" HDPE
S=0.5%

8" ROOF DRAIN
COLLECTOR PIPE

S=.5% MIN.

FES
INV=32.0'

TRENCH DRAIN
TF=37.0'

INV=36.0'

PARKING CALCULATIONS:
WAREHOUSES, WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS

REQUIRED:
1 SPACE PER EMPLOYEE= 35 EMPLOYEES X 1 = 35 SPACES
1 TRUCK LOADING SPACE PER 20,000 SF=20,000 SF X 17,075 SF= 1 SPACE

PROVIDED:
35 EMPLOYEE SPACES
6 TRUCK LOADING SPACES

5 TRUCK
LOADING
SPACES

1 TRUCK
LOADING
DOCK

EXISTING
DUMPSTER AREA

PROPOSED
GRAVEL DRIVE

PROPOSED
GRAVEL DRIVE

PROPOSED
GRAVEL DRIVE
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(450 mm) MIN*
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(2.4 m)
MAX

6" (150 mm)
MIN

12" (300 mm) MIN 12" (300 mm) MIN34" (864 mm)6"
(150 mm) MIN

ADS GEOSYNTHETICS 601T NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE ALL AROUND
CLEAN CRUSHED, ANGULAR STONE IN A & B LAYERS

*TO BOTTOM OF FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT. FOR UNPAVED
INSTALLATIONS WHERE RUTTING FROM VEHICLES MAY

OCCUR, INCREASE COVER TO 24" (600 mm).

PERIMETER STONE
(SEE NOTE 4)

EXCAVATION WALL
(CAN BE SLOPED OR VERTICAL)

SC-310
END CAP SUBGRADE SOILS

(SEE NOTE 3)

PAVEMENT LAYER (DESIGNED
BY SITE DESIGN ENGINEER)

DEPTH OF STONE TO BE DETERMINED
BY SITE DESIGN ENGINEER 6" (150 mm) MIN

16"
(406 mm)
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45 LF OF GST 6206
BOTTOM ELEV=36.0'
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